
Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-1

Turnumre:  

1-1 1534310 Nogva 0 0 0 0 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-1 1534309 Longva barnehage 8 8 5004 5004 6.28793 / 62.662

1-1 1534347 Longva øvstevegen 1 9 741 5745 6.27693 / 62.6661

1-1 1534837 Øytun byggefelt 1 10 784 6529 6.26995 / 62.6721

1-1 1534837 Flem ved skulen 1 11 504 7033 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-1 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 0 11 188 7221 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-1 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 12 564 7785 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-1 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 13 659 8444 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-1 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 1 14 387 8831 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-1 1534309 Ulla 4 18 2843 11674 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-1 1534309 Ullahammaren 1 19 408 12082 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-1 1534309 Hånes 5 24 3036 15118 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-1 1534308 Skaret 2 26 1331 16449 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-1 1534308 Austnes 1 27 863 17312 6.26124 / 62.645

1-1 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 3 30 1210 18522 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-10

Turnumre:  

1-10 1534308 Austnes 0 0 0 0 6.26124 / 62.645

1-10 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 5 5 1210 1210 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1534846 Rogne 0 0 0 0 6.32236 / 62.6632

1-2 1534310 Nogva 1 1 1235 1235 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-2 1534309 Longva barnehage 6 7 5004 6239 6.28793 / 62.662

1-2 1534347 Longva øvstevegen 1 8 741 6980 6.27693 / 62.6661

1-2 1534837 Øytun byggefelt 1 9 784 7764 6.26995 / 62.6721

1-2 1534837 Flem ved skulen 1 10 504 8268 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-2 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 0 10 188 8456 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 11 564 9020 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-2 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 12 659 9679 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-2 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 0 12 387 10066 6.23765 / 62.6859

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-2 1534309 Ulla 4 16 2843 12909 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-2 1534309 Ullahammaren 0 16 408 13317 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-2 1534309 Hånes 4 20 3036 16353 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-2 1534308 Skaret 2 22 1331 17684 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-2 1534308 Austnes 1 23 863 18547 6.26124 / 62.645

1-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 2 25 1210 19757 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1534846 Rogne 0 0 0 0 6.32236 / 62.6632

1-2 1534310 Nogva 2 2 1235 1235 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-2 1534309 Longva barnehage 9 11 5004 6239 6.28793 / 62.662

1-2 1534347 Longva øvstevegen 1 12 741 6980 6.27693 / 62.6661

1-2 1534837 Øytun byggefelt 1 13 784 7764 6.26995 / 62.6721

1-2 1534837 Flem ved skulen 1 14 504 8268 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-2 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 0 14 188 8456 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 15 564 9020 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-2 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 2 17 659 9679 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-2 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 0 17 387 10066 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-2 1534309 Ulla 5 22 2843 12909 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-2 1534309 Ullahammaren 1 23 408 13317 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-2 1534309 Hånes 5 28 3036 16353 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-2 1534308 Skaret 3 31 1331 17684 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-2 1534308 Austnes 1 32 863 18547 6.26124 / 62.645

1-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 3 35 1210 19757 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-3

Turnumre:  

1-3 1534310 Nogva 0 0 0 0 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-3 1534347 Longva 9 9 5554 5554 6.27435 / 62.6648

1-3 1534837 Flem ved skulen 2 11 1399 6953 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-3 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 0 11 188 7141 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-3 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 12 564 7705 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-3 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 13 659 8364 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-3 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 1 14 387 8751 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-3 1534309 Ulla 4 18 2843 11594 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-3 1534309 Ullahammaren 1 19 408 12002 6.19711 / 62.6776



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-3 1534309 Hånes 5 24 3036 15038 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-3 1534308 Skaret 2 26 1331 16369 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-3 1534308 Austnes 1 27 863 17232 6.26124 / 62.645

1-3 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 3 30 1210 18442 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-4

Turnumre:  

1-4 1534846 Rogne 0 0 0 0 6.32236 / 62.6632

1-4 1534310 Nogva 2 2 1235 1235 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-4 1534347 Longva 11 13 5554 6789 6.27435 / 62.6648

1-4 1534837 Flem ved skulen 3 16 1399 8188 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-4 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 0 16 188 8376 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-4 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 2 18 564 8940 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-4 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 19 659 9599 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-4 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 1 20 387 9986 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-4 1534309 Ulla 6 26 2843 12829 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-4 1534309 Ullahammaren 0 26 408 13237 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-4 1534309 Hånes 6 32 3036 16273 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-4 1534308 Skaret 3 35 1331 17604 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-4 1534308 Austnes 2 37 863 18467 6.26124 / 62.645

1-4 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 3 40 1210 19677 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-5

Turnumre:  

1-5 1534308 Austnes 0 0 0 0 6.26124 / 62.645

1-5 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 1 1 1210 1210 6.27553 / 62.6373

1-5 1534308 Myskja 3 4 2074 3284 6.25074 / 62.6327

1-5 1534846 Åkre 1 5 1517 4801 6.23314 / 62.6436

1-5 1534308 Åkre 2 7 907 5708 6.22263 / 62.6501

1-5 1534309 Haram 3 10 2276 7984 6.18246 / 62.6574

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-6

Turnumre:  

1-6 11009 Øvstestølen 0 0 0 0 6.29665 / 62.6608

1-6 1534309 Longva barnehage 0 0 465 465 6.28793 / 62.662

1-6 1534347 Longva øvstevegen 2 2 741 1206 6.27693 / 62.6661

1-6 1534837 Øytun byggefelt 1 3 784 1990 6.26995 / 62.6721



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-6 1534837 Flem ved skulen 1 4 504 2494 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-6 11010 Rolls-Royce 0 4 257 2751 6.26116 / 62.6762

1-6 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 1 5 186 2937 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-6 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 6 564 3501 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-6 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 7 659 4160 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-6 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 0 7 387 4547 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-6 1534346 Flem ved brusvingen 0 7 5 4552 6.23748 / 62.6858

1-6 1534309 Ulla 5 12 2838 7390 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-6 1534309 Ullahammaren 1 13 408 7798 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-6 1534309 Hånes 5 18 3036 10834 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-6 1534308 Skaret 3 21 1331 12165 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-6 1534308 Austnes 1 22 863 13028 6.26124 / 62.645

1-6 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 376 398 1210 14238 6.27553 / 62.6373

1-6 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia -373 25 0 14238 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-7

Turnumre:  

1-7 1534846 Rogne 0 0 0 0 6.32236 / 62.6632

1-7 1534310 Nogva 1 1 1235 1235 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-7 1534309 Longva barnehage 8 9 5004 6239 6.28793 / 62.662

1-7 1534347 Longva øvstevegen 1 10 741 6980 6.27693 / 62.6661

1-7 1534837 Øytun byggefelt 1 11 784 7764 6.26995 / 62.6721

1-7 1534837 Flem ved skulen 1 12 504 8268 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-7 11010 Rolls-Royce 0 12 257 8525 6.26116 / 62.6762

1-7 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 1 13 186 8711 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-7 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 0 13 564 9275 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-7 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 14 659 9934 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-7 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 1 15 387 10321 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-7 1534309 Ulla 4 19 2843 13164 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-7 1534309 Ullahammaren 1 20 408 13572 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-7 1534309 Hånes 4 24 3036 16608 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-7 1534308 Skaret 2 26 1331 17939 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-7 1534308 Austnes 2 28 863 18802 6.26124 / 62.645

1-7 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 2 30 1210 20012 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-8

Turnumre:  



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-8 1534846 Rogne 0 0 0 0 6.32236 / 62.6632

1-8 1534310 Nogva 1 1 1235 1235 6.33798 / 62.6707

1-8 1534347 Longva 9 10 5554 6789 6.27435 / 62.6648

1-8 1534837 Flem ved skulen 2 12 1399 8188 6.2645 / 62.6758

1-8 11010 Rolls-Royce 0 12 257 8445 6.26116 / 62.6762

1-8 1534309 Byggefelt Flem 0 12 186 8631 6.26239 / 62.6772

1-8 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 13 564 9195 6.25346 / 62.6802

1-8 1534309 Karsten Flem AS 1 14 659 9854 6.24272 / 62.6834

1-8 1534843 Flem ved brusvingen 1 15 387 10241 6.23765 / 62.6859

1-8 1534309 Ulla 4 19 2843 13084 6.19079 / 62.6797

1-8 1534309 Ullahammaren 1 20 408 13492 6.19711 / 62.6776

1-8 1534309 Hånes 4 24 3036 16528 6.23965 / 62.6616

1-8 1534308 Skaret 2 26 1331 17859 6.25027 / 62.6507

1-8 1534308 Austnes 2 28 863 18722 6.26124 / 62.645

1-8 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 2 30 1210 19932 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-9

Turnumre:  

1-9 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

1-9 1534308 Myskja 4 4 2074 2074 6.25074 / 62.6327

1-9 1534846 Åkre 1 5 1517 3591 6.23314 / 62.6436

1-9 1534308 Åkre 2 7 907 4498 6.22263 / 62.6501

1-9 1534309 Haram 3 10 2276 6774 6.18246 / 62.6574

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-1

Turnumre:  

2-1 1534837 Haram 0 0 0 0 6.18239 / 62.6573

2-1 1534836 Åkre 2 2 2268 2268 6.22243 / 62.6501

2-1 1534836 Åkre 1 3 913 3181 6.23306 / 62.6435

2-1 1534836 Myskja 2 5 1517 4698 6.25065 / 62.6327

2-1 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 3 8 2041 6739 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-1 1534346 Austnes ved skulen 2 10 1241 7980 6.26131 / 62.6451

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-10

Turnumre:  

2-10 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-10 1534346 Austnes ved skulen 5 5 1241 1241 6.26131 / 62.6451



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-2 1534836 Skaret 3 3 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-2 1534837 Hånes 2 5 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-2 1534837 Ullahammaren 5 10 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-2 1534837 Ulla 1 11 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-2 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 5 16 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-2 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 17 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 18 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-2 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 18 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-2 1534309 Øytun byggefelt 1 19 515 12004 6.2698 / 62.672

2-2 1534837 Longva barnehage 2 21 1514 13518 6.28787 / 62.6619

2-2 1534837 Nogva 9 30 4964 18482 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-2 1534836 Skaret 2 2 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-2 1534837 Hånes 2 4 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-2 1534837 Ullahammaren 4 8 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-2 1534837 Ulla 1 9 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-2 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 4 13 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-2 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 14 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 15 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-2 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 15 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-2 1534309 Øytun byggefelt 1 16 515 12004 6.2698 / 62.672

2-2 1534837 Longva barnehage 2 18 1514 13518 6.28787 / 62.6619

2-2 1534837 Nogva 7 25 4964 18482 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-2 1534836 Skaret 3 3 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-2 1534837 Hånes 3 6 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-2 1534837 Ullahammaren 6 12 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-2 1534837 Ulla 0 12 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-2 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 7 19 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-2 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 20 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 21 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-2 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 21 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-2 1534309 Øytun byggefelt 1 22 515 12004 6.2698 / 62.672

2-2 1534837 Longva barnehage 3 25 1514 13518 6.28787 / 62.6619

2-2 1534837 Nogva 10 35 4964 18482 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-2 1534836 Skaret 3 3 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-2 1534837 Hånes 2 5 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-2 1534837 Ullahammaren 5 10 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-2 1534837 Ulla 1 11 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-2 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 5 16 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-2 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 17 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 18 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-2 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 18 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-2 1534309 Øytun byggefelt 1 19 515 12004 6.2698 / 62.672

2-2 1534837 Longva barnehage 2 21 1514 13518 6.28787 / 62.6619

2-2 1534837 Nogva 9 30 4964 18482 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-2 1534836 Skaret 3 3 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-2 1534837 Hånes 3 6 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-2 1534837 Ullahammaren 6 12 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-2 1534837 Ulla 0 12 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-2 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 7 19 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-2 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 20 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-2 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 21 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-2 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 21 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-2 1534309 Øytun byggefelt 1 22 515 12004 6.2698 / 62.672

2-2 1534837 Longva barnehage 3 25 1514 13518 6.28787 / 62.6619



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-2 1534837 Nogva 10 35 4964 18482 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-4

Turnumre:  

2-4 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-4 1534836 Skaret 3 3 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-4 1534837 Hånes 2 5 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-4 1534837 Ullahammaren 5 10 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-4 1534837 Ulla 1 11 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-4 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 5 16 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-4 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 17 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-4 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 18 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-4 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 18 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-4 1534843 Longva 2 20 1402 12891 6.27418 / 62.6647

2-4 1534837 Nogva 10 30 5512 18403 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-4

Turnumre:  

2-4 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-4 1534836 Skaret 2 2 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-4 1534837 Hånes 2 4 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-4 1534837 Ullahammaren 4 8 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-4 1534837 Ulla 1 9 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-4 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 4 13 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-4 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 14 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-4 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 15 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-4 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 15 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-4 1534843 Longva 2 17 1402 12891 6.27418 / 62.6647

2-4 1534837 Nogva 8 25 5512 18403 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-4

Turnumre:  

2-4 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-4 1534836 Skaret 3 3 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-4 1534837 Hånes 3 6 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-4 1534837 Ullahammaren 6 12 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-4 1534837 Ulla 0 12 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-4 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 7 19 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-4 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 20 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-4 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 21 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-4 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 21 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-4 1534843 Longva 3 24 1402 12891 6.27418 / 62.6647

2-4 1534837 Nogva 11 35 5512 18403 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-6

Turnumre:  

2-6 1534837 Haram 0 0 0 0 6.18239 / 62.6573

2-6 1534836 Åkre 3 3 2268 2268 6.22243 / 62.6501

2-6 1534836 Åkre 1 4 913 3181 6.23306 / 62.6435

2-6 1534836 Myskja 2 6 1517 4698 6.25065 / 62.6327

2-6 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 4 10 2041 6739 6.27553 / 62.6373

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-7

Turnumre:  

2-7 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-7 1534836 Skaret 2 2 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-7 1534837 Hånes 2 4 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-7 1534837 Ullahammaren 4 8 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-7 1534837 Ulla 1 9 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-7 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 4 13 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-7 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 14 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-7 11010 Rolls-Royce 1 15 765 11472 6.26116 / 62.6762

2-7 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 15 273 11745 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-7 1534309 Øytun byggefelt 1 16 515 12260 6.2698 / 62.672

2-7 1534837 Longva barnehage 2 18 1514 13774 6.28787 / 62.6619

2-7 1534837 Nogva 7 25 4964 18738 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-8

Turnumre:  

2-8 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-8 1534836 Skaret 2 2 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-8 1534837 Hånes 2 4 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-8 1534837 Ullahammaren 4 8 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-8 1534837 Ulla 1 9 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-8 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 4 13 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-8 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 14 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-8 11010 Rolls-Royce 1 15 765 11472 6.26116 / 62.6762

2-8 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 15 273 11745 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-8 1534843 Longva 2 17 1402 13147 6.27418 / 62.6647

2-8 1534837 Nogva 8 25 5512 18659 6.33869 / 62.6709

Kplnr: '233   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-9

Turnumre:  

2-9 1534843 Austnes ved ferjekaia 0 0 0 0 6.27553 / 62.6373

2-9 1534836 Skaret 2 2 2073 2073 6.25039 / 62.6508

2-9 1534837 Hånes 2 4 1330 3403 6.2398 / 62.6616

2-9 1534837 Ullahammaren 4 8 3040 6443 6.19723 / 62.6777

2-9 1534837 Ulla 0 8 403 6846 6.19103 / 62.6797

2-9 1534837 Karsten Flem AS 4 12 3244 10090 6.24277 / 62.6833

2-9 1534846 Byggefelt Flem 1 13 617 10707 6.25291 / 62.6803

2-9 1534836 Byggefelt Flem 1 14 597 11304 6.26226 / 62.6772

2-9 1534309 Flem ved skulen 0 14 185 11489 6.2644 / 62.6758

2-9 1534843 Longva 2 16 1402 12891 6.27418 / 62.6647

2-9 11011 Nedrestølen 2 18 1294 14185 6.29465 / 62.6583



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-1

Turnumre:  

1-1 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 0 0 0 0 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-1 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 1 490 490 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-1 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 2 3 507 997 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-1 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 2 5 320 1317 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-1 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 7 513 1830 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-1 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 7 552 2382 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-1 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 8 449 2831 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-1 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 0 8 424 3255 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-1 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 8 244 3499 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-1 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 9 302 3801 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-1 1529321 Straumen 1 1 10 1655 5456 6.62191 / 62.5045

1-1 1529700 Digernesskiftet 3 13 2302 7758 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-10

Turnumre:  

1-10 11004 Spjelkavik videregående 0 0 0 0 6.37681 / 62.4602

1-10 1504012 Moa trafikkterminal 5 5 2047 2047 6.35154 / 62.4672

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-11

Turnumre:  

1-11 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-11 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 2 2 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-11 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 0 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-11 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-11 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 1 4 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-11 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 1 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-11 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-11 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-11 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-11 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-11 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-11 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-11 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-11 1529300 Digernesskiftet 1 0 15 392 9042 6.60003 / 62.4897



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-11 1529201 Hestegjære 3 18 3061 12103 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-11 1529300 Brusdalen 1 1 19 1122 13225 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-11 5198 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 20 497 13722 6.51338 / 62.4843

1-11 1529026 Slettebakk 1 21 639 14361 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-11 1529300 Reiakvam øst 0 21 920 15281 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-11 1529026 Reiakvam 1 22 559 15840 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-11 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 1 23 1237 17077 6.45293 / 62.479

1-11 5305 Rødset 4 27 3112 20189 6.39681 / 62.4722

1-11 1504025 Borgund videregående 1 28 1377 21566 6.37172 / 62.4686

1-11 1504831 Løndalskiftet 1 29 429 21995 6.36371 / 62.4676

1-11 1504012 Moa trafikkterminal 1 30 813 22808 6.35154 / 62.4672

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-2 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-2 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-2 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-2 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-2 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-2 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-2 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-2 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-2 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-2 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-2 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-2 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 2 2 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-2 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 0 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-2 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-2 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 1 4 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-2 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 1 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-2 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-2 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-2 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-2 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-2 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-2 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-2 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-2 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-2 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-2 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-2 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-2 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-2 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-2 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-2 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-2 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-2 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-3

Turnumre:  

1-3 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-3 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-3 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-3 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-3 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-3 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-3 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-3 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-3 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-3 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-3 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-3 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-3 1529801 Svorta 2 0 15 1850 10500 6.63518 / 62.4866

1-3 1529801 Flåte 2 1 16 806 11306 6.6472 / 62.4821

1-3 1529301 Valle 1 17 1161 12467 6.66683 / 62.4795

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-4

Turnumre:  

1-4 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-4 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-4 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-4 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-4 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-4 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-4 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-4 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-4 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-4 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-4 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-4 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-4 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-4 1529300 Digernesskiftet 1 0 15 392 9042 6.60003 / 62.4897

1-4 1529201 Hestegjære 3 18 3061 12103 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-4 1529300 Brusdalen 1 1 19 1122 13225 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-4 5198 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 20 497 13722 6.51338 / 62.4843

1-4 1529026 Slettebakk 1 21 639 14361 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-4 1529300 Reiakvam øst 0 21 920 15281 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-4 1529026 Reiakvam 1 22 559 15840 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-4 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 1 23 1237 17077 6.45293 / 62.479

1-4 5305 Rødset 4 27 3112 20189 6.39681 / 62.4722

1-4 1504025 Borgund videregående 1 28 1377 21566 6.37172 / 62.4686

1-4 1504831 Løndalskiftet 1 29 429 21995 6.36371 / 62.4676

1-4 1504012 Moa trafikkterminal 1 30 813 22808 6.35154 / 62.4672

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-6

Turnumre:  

1-6 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-6 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 2 2 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-6 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 0 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-6 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-6 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 1 4 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-6 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 1 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-6 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-6 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-6 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-6 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-6 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-6 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-6 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-6 1529300 Digernesskiftet 1 0 15 392 9042 6.60003 / 62.4897

1-6 1529201 Hestegjære 3 18 3061 12103 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-6 1529300 Brusdalen 1 2 20 1122 13225 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-6 5198 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 0 20 497 13722 6.51338 / 62.4843

1-6 1529026 Slettebakk 1 21 639 14361 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-6 1529300 Reiakvam øst 1 22 920 15281 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-6 1529026 Reiakvam 1 23 559 15840 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-6 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 1 24 1237 17077 6.45293 / 62.479

1-6 5305 Rødset 3 27 3112 20189 6.39681 / 62.4722

1-6 1504025 Borgund videregående 2 29 1377 21566 6.37172 / 62.4686

1-6 1504831 Løndalskiftet 0 29 429 21995 6.36371 / 62.4676

1-6 1504012 Moa trafikkterminal 1 30 813 22808 6.35154 / 62.4672

1-6 1504824 Vindgårdskiftet 1 31 811 23619 6.3434 / 62.4651

1-6 1504824 Furmyrhagen 1 32 352 23971 6.33672 / 62.4652

1-6 1504824 Åse 1 33 673 24644 6.32378 / 62.4659

1-6 1504019 Ålesund sjukehus 2 35 895 25539 6.31592 / 62.4643

1-6 1504012 Sjukehuslomma 0 35 412 25951 6.31178 / 62.4656

1-6 1504823 Åsestranda 1 36 731 26682 6.29943 / 62.4635

1-6 1504823 Ytreberg 1 37 431 27113 6.29137 / 62.4626

1-6 1504011 Rørstadveien 0 37 386 27499 6.28399 / 62.4623

1-6 1504011 Malaga 1 38 455 27954 6.2753 / 62.4616

1-6 1504011 Hatlasvingen 1 39 465 28419 6.26646 / 62.4608

1-6 1504011 Ratviksvingen 1 40 585 29004 6.26379 / 62.464

1-6 1504832 Gåseidsdammen 0 40 509 29513 6.25458 / 62.4656

1-6 1504823 Gåseid 1 41 169 29682 6.25132 / 62.4658

1-6 1504823 Gåseidsmeden 0 41 372 30054 6.2449 / 62.4672



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-6 1504823 Sunnmøre museum 1 42 347 30401 6.24115 / 62.4688

1-6 1504011 Nørvasund 0 42 324 30725 6.23878 / 62.4711

1-6 1504822 Høgskolen i Ålesund 1 43 178 30903 6.23549 / 62.4715

1-6 1504822 Hauaplassen 0 43 420 31323 6.228 / 62.473

1-6 1504010 Leitesvingen 1 44 285 31608 6.22273 / 62.4724

1-6 1504010 Kolvikbakken 0 44 502 32110 6.21328 / 62.4716

1-6 1504822 Nørvegata Vest 1 45 367 32477 6.20622 / 62.4712

1-6 1504000 Torget 4 49 2406 34883 6.16012 / 62.4712

1-6 5155 Ålesund rutebilstasjon 1 50 586 35469 6.15441 / 62.4703

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-7

Turnumre:  

1-7 1529321 Skodje Skular 0 0 0 0 6.67477 / 62.5044

1-7 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 1 737 737 6.68731 / 62.505

1-7 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 1 2 446 1183 6.69548 / 62.504

1-7 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 1 3 356 1539 6.70146 / 62.5024

1-7 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 1 4 433 1972 6.70894 / 62.5006

1-7 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 5 522 2494 6.7177 / 62.4983

1-7 1529027 Håheimsvika 1 6 11 2891 5385 6.69039 / 62.4877

1-7 1529301 Valle 4 15 1772 7157 6.66683 / 62.4795

1-7 11090 Valle skole 0 15 336 7493 6.66318 / 62.4788

1-7 1529201 Flåte 1 1 16 1478 8971 6.6453 / 62.4829

1-7 1529301 Svorta 1 1 17 835 9806 6.63232 / 62.487

1-7 1529700 Digernesskiftet 2 19 1855 11661 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-7 1529201 Hestegjære 4 23 3453 15114 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-7 1529300 Brusdalen 1 1 24 1122 16236 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-7 1529026 Slettebakk 1 25 1137 17373 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-7 1529300 Reiakvam øst 1 26 920 18293 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-7 1529026 Reiakvam 1 27 559 18852 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-7 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 1 28 1237 20089 6.45293 / 62.479

1-7 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 30 1330 21419 6.42865 / 62.4779

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-8

Turnumre:  

1-8 11090 Valle skole 0 0 0 0 6.66318 / 62.4788

1-8 1529201 Flåte 1 6 6 1478 1478 6.6453 / 62.4829

1-8 1529301 Svorta 1 0 6 835 2313 6.63232 / 62.487



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-8 1529700 Digernesskiftet 2 8 1855 4168 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-8 1529201 Hestegjære 2 10 3453 7621 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-8 1529300 Brusdalen 1 1 11 1122 8743 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-8 1529026 Slettebakk 1 12 1137 9880 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-8 1529300 Reiakvam øst 0 12 920 10800 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-8 1529026 Reiakvam 1 13 559 11359 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-8 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 0 13 1237 12596 6.45293 / 62.479

1-8 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 15 1330 13926 6.42865 / 62.4779

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-9

Turnumre:  

1-9 1529321 Skodje Skular 0 0 0 0 6.67477 / 62.5044

1-9 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 1 737 737 6.68731 / 62.505

1-9 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 1 2 446 1183 6.69548 / 62.504

1-9 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 1 3 356 1539 6.70146 / 62.5024

1-9 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 1 4 433 1972 6.70894 / 62.5006

1-9 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 5 522 2494 6.7177 / 62.4983

1-9 1529027 Håheimsvika 1 6 11 2891 5385 6.69039 / 62.4877

1-9 1529301 Valle 4 15 1772 7157 6.66683 / 62.4795

1-9 11090 Valle skole 0 15 336 7493 6.66318 / 62.4788

1-9 1529201 Flåte 1 1 16 1478 8971 6.6453 / 62.4829

1-9 1529301 Svorta 1 1 17 835 9806 6.63232 / 62.487

1-9 1529700 Digernesskiftet 2 19 1855 11661 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-9 1529201 Hestegjære 4 23 3453 15114 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-9 1529300 Brusdalen 1 1 24 1122 16236 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-9 1529026 Slettebakk 1 25 1137 17373 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-9 1529300 Reiakvam øst 1 26 920 18293 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-9 1529026 Reiakvam 1 27 559 18852 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-9 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 1 28 1237 20089 6.45293 / 62.479

1-9 5305 Rødset 4 32 3112 23201 6.39681 / 62.4722

1-9 1504025 Borgund videregående 1 33 1377 24578 6.37172 / 62.4686

1-9 1504831 Løndalskiftet 1 34 429 25007 6.36371 / 62.4676

1-9 1504012 Moa trafikkterminal 1 35 813 25820 6.35154 / 62.4672

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-1

Turnumre:  

2-1 5155 Ålesund rutebilstasjon 0 0 0 0 6.15441 / 62.4703



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-1 1504000 Blixvalen 0 0 451 451 6.16247 / 62.4707

2-1 1504010 Nørvegata Vest 3 3 2529 2980 6.20609 / 62.4711

2-1 1504822 Kolvikbakken 1 4 438 3418 6.21451 / 62.4716

2-1 1504822 Leitesvingen 1 5 327 3745 6.2208 / 62.472

2-1 1504010 Hauaplassen 0 5 357 4102 6.22722 / 62.4728

2-1 1504011 Høgskolen i Ålesund 1 6 368 4470 6.23381 / 62.4716

2-1 1504822 Nørvasund 0 6 262 4732 6.23867 / 62.471

2-1 1504011 Sunnmøre museum 1 7 357 5089 6.24065 / 62.4685

2-1 1504011 Gåseidsmeden 0 7 496 5585 6.2481 / 62.4664

2-1 1504011 Gåseid 1 8 276 5861 6.25307 / 62.4655

2-1 1504823 Ratviksvingen 1 9 444 6305 6.26124 / 62.4644

2-1 1504823 Hatlasvingen 1 10 732 7037 6.26668 / 62.4607

2-1 1504823 Malaga 1 11 525 7562 6.27665 / 62.4617

2-1 1504823 Rørstadveien 0 11 363 7925 6.28356 / 62.4622

2-1 1504011 Ytreberg 1 12 565 8490 6.29442 / 62.4626

2-1 1504832 Åsestranda 1 13 252 8742 6.29906 / 62.4633

2-1 1504012 Åse Vest 0 13 313 9055 6.30421 / 62.4647

2-1 1504823 Sjukehuslomma 1 14 434 9489 6.31181 / 62.4655

2-1 1504019 Ålesund sjukehus 1 15 348 9837 6.31592 / 62.4643

2-1 1504012 Åse 3 18 1165 11002 6.32804 / 62.4657

2-1 1504012 Furmyrhagen 2 20 531 11533 6.33816 / 62.4649

2-1 1504012 Vindgårdskiftet 1 21 328 11861 6.34447 / 62.4651

2-1 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 4 25 923 12784 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-1 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 25 517 13301 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-1 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 25 358 13659 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-1 1504831 Borgund videregående 1 26 401 14060 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-1 1504026 Eilag 1 27 778 14838 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-1 1504026 Rødset 0 27 551 15389 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-1 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 29 1817 17206 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-1 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 30 898 18104 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-1 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 31 1092 19196 6.46466 / 62.482

2-1 1529026 Oppskar 2 33 1483 20679 6.492 / 62.4836

2-1 1529340 Slettebakk øst 0 33 555 21234 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-1 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 34 621 21855 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-1 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 34 66 21921 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-1 1529800 Brusdalen 2 0 34 486 22407 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-1 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 5 39 4089 26496 6.59946 / 62.4894



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-1 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 40 635 27131 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-1 1529821 Straumen 2 3 43 2536 29667 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-1 1529321 Grindvik 1 2 45 1248 30915 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-1 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 0 45 433 31348 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-1 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 1 46 226 31574 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-1 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 46 423 31997 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-1 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 47 461 32458 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-1 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 48 541 32999 6.68731 / 62.505

2-1 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 48 446 33445 6.69548 / 62.504

2-1 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 48 356 33801 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-1 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 48 433 34234 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-1 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 49 522 34756 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-1 1529321 Furlia 1 2 51 739 35495 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 0 0 0 0 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-2 1529821 Straumen 2 3 3 2536 2536 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-2 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 4 1248 3784 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-2 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 5 433 4217 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-2 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 5 226 4443 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-2 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 6 423 4866 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-2 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 0 6 461 5327 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-2 1529321 Skodje Skular 1 7 323 5650 6.67477 / 62.5044

2-2 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 8 737 6387 6.68731 / 62.505

2-2 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 8 446 6833 6.69548 / 62.504

2-2 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 8 356 7189 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-2 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 8 433 7622 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-2 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 9 522 8144 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-2 1529321 Furlia 1 2 11 739 8883 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-3

Turnumre:  

2-3 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 0 0 0 0 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-3 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 0 517 517 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-3 1504025 Løndalskiftet 1 1 358 875 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-3 1504831 Borgund videregående 0 1 401 1276 6.37272 / 62.4686



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-3 1504026 Eilag 1 2 778 2054 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-3 1504026 Rødset 1 3 551 2605 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-3 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 3 6 1817 4422 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-3 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 7 898 5320 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-3 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 8 1092 6412 6.46466 / 62.482

2-3 1529026 Oppskar 2 10 1483 7895 6.492 / 62.4836

2-3 1529340 Slettebakk øst 1 11 555 8450 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-3 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 12 621 9071 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-3 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 12 66 9137 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-3 1529800 Brusdalen 2 1 13 486 9623 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-3 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 5 18 4089 13712 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 2 20 635 14347 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-3 1529821 Straumen 2 4 24 2536 16883 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-3 1529321 Grindvik 1 2 26 1248 18131 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-3 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 27 433 18564 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-3 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 27 226 18790 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-3 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 28 423 19213 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-3 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 29 461 19674 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-3 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 30 541 20215 6.68731 / 62.505

2-3 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 30 446 20661 6.69548 / 62.504

2-3 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 1 31 356 21017 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-3 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 1 32 433 21450 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-3 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 33 522 21972 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-3 1529321 Furlia 1 2 35 739 22711 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-3

Turnumre:  

2-3 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 0 0 0 0 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-3 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 0 517 517 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-3 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 0 358 875 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-3 1504831 Borgund videregående 1 1 401 1276 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-3 1504026 Eilag 1 2 778 2054 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-3 1504026 Rødset 0 2 551 2605 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-3 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 4 1817 4422 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-3 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 5 898 5320 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-3 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 6 1092 6412 6.46466 / 62.482

2-3 1529026 Oppskar 2 8 1483 7895 6.492 / 62.4836



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-3 1529340 Slettebakk øst 0 8 555 8450 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-3 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 9 621 9071 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-3 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 9 66 9137 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-3 1529800 Brusdalen 2 0 9 486 9623 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-3 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 5 14 4089 13712 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 15 635 14347 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-3 1529821 Straumen 2 2 17 2536 16883 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-3 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 18 1248 18131 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-3 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 0 18 433 18564 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-3 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 18 226 18790 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-3 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 19 423 19213 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-3 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 0 19 461 19674 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-3 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 20 541 20215 6.68731 / 62.505

2-3 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 1 21 446 20661 6.69548 / 62.504

2-3 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 21 356 21017 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-3 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 1 22 433 21450 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-3 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 2 24 522 21972 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-3 1529321 Furlia 1 1 25 739 22711 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-3

Turnumre:  

2-3 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 0 0 0 0 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-3 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 0 517 517 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-3 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 0 358 875 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-3 1504831 Borgund videregående 1 1 401 1276 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-3 1504026 Eilag 1 2 778 2054 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-3 1504026 Rødset 0 2 551 2605 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-3 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 4 1817 4422 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-3 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 5 898 5320 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-3 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 6 1092 6412 6.46466 / 62.482

2-3 1529026 Oppskar 2 8 1483 7895 6.492 / 62.4836

2-3 1529340 Slettebakk øst 0 8 555 8450 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-3 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 9 621 9071 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-3 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 9 66 9137 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-3 1529800 Brusdalen 2 0 9 486 9623 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-3 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 5 14 4089 13712 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 15 635 14347 6.60624 / 62.4912



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-3 1529821 Straumen 2 3 18 2536 16883 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-3 1529321 Grindvik 1 2 20 1248 18131 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-3 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 0 20 433 18564 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-3 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 1 21 226 18790 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-3 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 21 423 19213 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-3 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 22 461 19674 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-3 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 23 541 20215 6.68731 / 62.505

2-3 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 23 446 20661 6.69548 / 62.504

2-3 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 23 356 21017 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-3 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 23 433 21450 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-3 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 24 522 21972 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-3 1529321 Furlia 1 2 26 739 22711 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-3

Turnumre:  

2-3 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 0 0 0 0 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-3 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 0 517 517 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-3 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 0 358 875 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-3 1504831 Borgund videregående 1 1 401 1276 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-3 1504026 Eilag 1 2 778 2054 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-3 1504026 Rødset 0 2 551 2605 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-3 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 4 1817 4422 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-3 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 5 898 5320 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-3 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 6 1092 6412 6.46466 / 62.482

2-3 1529026 Oppskar 2 8 1483 7895 6.492 / 62.4836

2-3 1529340 Slettebakk øst 0 8 555 8450 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-3 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 9 621 9071 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-3 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 9 66 9137 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-3 1529800 Brusdalen 2 0 9 486 9623 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-3 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 5 14 4089 13712 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 15 635 14347 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-3 1529821 Straumen 2 3 18 2536 16883 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-3 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 19 1248 18131 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-3 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 20 433 18564 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-3 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 20 226 18790 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-3 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 20 423 19213 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-3 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 21 461 19674 6.6769 / 62.5056



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-3 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 22 541 20215 6.68731 / 62.505

2-3 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 22 446 20661 6.69548 / 62.504

2-3 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 22 356 21017 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-3 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 22 433 21450 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-3 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 23 522 21972 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-3 1529321 Furlia 1 2 25 739 22711 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-4

Turnumre:  

2-4 1529301 Valle 0 0 0 0 6.66683 / 62.4795

2-4 1529201 Flåte 1 1 1 1226 1226 6.6453 / 62.4829

2-4 1529301 Svorta 1 1 2 835 2061 6.63232 / 62.487

2-4 1529700 Digernesskiftet 3 5 1855 3916 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-4 1529821 Straumen 2 3 8 2536 6452 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-4 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 9 1248 7700 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-4 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 10 433 8133 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-4 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 10 226 8359 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-4 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 10 423 8782 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-4 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 11 461 9243 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-4 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 12 541 9784 6.68731 / 62.505

2-4 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 12 446 10230 6.69548 / 62.504

2-4 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 12 356 10586 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-4 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 12 433 11019 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-4 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 13 522 11541 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-4 1529321 Furlia 1 2 15 739 12280 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-5

Turnumre:  

2-5 1529700 Digernesskiftet 0 0 0 0 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-5 1529821 Straumen 2 4 4 2536 2536 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-5 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 5 1248 3784 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-5 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 6 433 4217 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-5 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 6 226 4443 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-5 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 7 423 4866 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-5 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 8 461 5327 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-5 1529321 Skodje Skular 0 8 323 5650 6.67477 / 62.5044

2-5 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 2 10 737 6387 6.68731 / 62.505



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-6

Turnumre:  

2-6 1504010 Hauaplassen 0 0 0 0 6.22722 / 62.4728

2-6 1504011 Høgskolen i Ålesund 0 0 368 368 6.23381 / 62.4716

2-6 1504822 Nørvasund 1 1 262 630 6.23867 / 62.471

2-6 1504011 Sunnmøre museum 1 2 357 987 6.24065 / 62.4685

2-6 1504011 Gåseidsmeden 1 3 496 1483 6.2481 / 62.4664

2-6 1504011 Gåseid 1 4 276 1759 6.25307 / 62.4655

2-6 1504823 Ratviksvingen 1 5 444 2203 6.26124 / 62.4644

2-6 1504823 Hatlasvingen 2 7 732 2935 6.26668 / 62.4607

2-6 1504823 Malaga 1 8 525 3460 6.27665 / 62.4617

2-6 1504823 Rørstadveien 1 9 363 3823 6.28356 / 62.4622

2-6 1504011 Ytreberg 1 10 565 4388 6.29442 / 62.4626

2-6 1504832 Åsestranda 1 11 252 4640 6.29906 / 62.4633

2-6 1504012 Åse Vest 1 12 313 4953 6.30421 / 62.4647

2-6 1504012 Åse 3 15 1305 6258 6.32804 / 62.4657

2-6 1504012 Furmyrhagen 1 16 531 6789 6.33816 / 62.4649

2-6 1504012 Vindgårdskiftet 1 17 328 7117 6.34447 / 62.4651

2-6 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 3 20 923 8040 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-6 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 20 517 8557 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-6 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 20 358 8915 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-6 1504831 Borgund videregående 1 21 401 9316 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-6 1504026 Eilag 0 21 778 10094 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-6 1504026 Rødset 1 22 551 10645 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-6 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 24 1817 12462 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-6 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 25 898 13360 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-6 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 26 1092 14452 6.46466 / 62.482

2-6 1529026 Oppskar 1 27 1483 15935 6.492 / 62.4836

2-6 1529340 Slettebakk øst 1 28 555 16490 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-6 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 0 28 621 17111 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-6 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 28 66 17177 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-6 1529800 Brusdalen 2 1 29 486 17663 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-6 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 4 33 4089 21752 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-6 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 34 635 22387 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-6 1529821 Straumen 2 2 36 2536 24923 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-6 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 37 1248 26171 6.64757 / 62.5042



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-6 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 0 37 433 26604 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-6 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 37 226 26830 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-6 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 38 423 27253 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-6 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 0 38 461 27714 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-6 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 39 541 28255 6.68731 / 62.505

2-6 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 1 40 446 28701 6.69548 / 62.504

2-6 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 40 356 29057 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-6 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 1 41 433 29490 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-6 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 612 653 522 30012 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-6 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 -610 43 0 30012 6.7177 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-7

Turnumre:  

2-7 1529301 Valle 0 0 0 0 6.66683 / 62.4795

2-7 1529201 Flåte 1 1 1 1226 1226 6.6453 / 62.4829

2-7 1529301 Svorta 1 1 2 835 2061 6.63232 / 62.487

2-7 1529700 Digernesskiftet 3 5 1855 3916 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-7 1529821 Straumen 2 3 8 2536 6452 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-7 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 9 1248 7700 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-7 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 10 433 8133 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-7 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 10 226 8359 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-7 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 10 423 8782 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-7 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 11 461 9243 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-7 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 12 541 9784 6.68731 / 62.505


